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Number LOTS Priority

Columbia Mall
Truman Park & Ride

Arundel Mills

Cromwell Station
Broken Land Park & Ride
Snowden River Park & Ride

BWI Terminal

Westfield Mall

Stevensville Park & Ride

Aberdeen MARC Station

Church Circle

US 40 & Paul Martin

BWI Business District Light Rail
BWI MARC Station

Bladen & Calvert

Anne Arundel Community College

MD Wholesale Food Center
Sun Valley Shopping Center
Oakland Mills Village Center

Woodbridge Shopping Center
Long Reach Village Center

Joppatowne Plaza

Greenbrier Shopping Center
Route 1 & Montgomery
Riva & Forest

Normandy Shopping Center
West & Calvert

Emmorton & Woodsdale

Aberdeen Wal-Mart

[y

N R R R

w A W NNW N

A N W BN

MTA (Commuter &
Local), RTA
Annapolis Transit, MTA
(Commuter)

MTA (Commuter &
Local), RTA
MTA (Local), RTA
MTA (Commuter), RTA
MTA (Commuter), RTA
MTA (Local), Anne
Arundel
Annapolis Transit, Anne
Arundel, MTA
(Commuter & Local), QA
County Ride
MTA (Commuter), QA
County Ride
Harford LINK, MTA
(Commuter)
Annapolis Transit, Anne
Arundel, MTA
(Commuter & Local), QA
County Ride
Harford LINK, MTA
(Commuter)

MTA (Local), Anne
Arundel
MTA (Local), Anne
Arundel
Anne Arundel, MTA
(Local)

Anne Arundel, MTA
(Local)

MTA (Commuter), RTA
MTA (Local), RTA
MTA (Commuter), RTA
Harford LINK, MTA
(Commuter)

MTA (Commuter), RTA
Harford LINK, MTA
(Commuter)
Harford LINK, MTA
(Commuter)

MTA (Commuter), RTA
Anne Arundel, MTA
(Commuter)

MTA (Commuter), RTA
Annapolis Transit, MTA
(Commuter)
Harford LINK, MTA
(Commuter)
Harford LINK, MTA
(Commuter)

Transit Center

Transit Center

Transit Center

Transit Center
Transit Center
Transit Center

Transit Center

Transit Center

Transit Center

Transit Center

Transit Center

Transit Center

Transit Center

Transit Center

Enhanced

Enhanced

Enhanced
Enhanced
Enhanced

Enhanced
Enhanced

Enhanced

Enhanced
Enhanced
Enhanced
Enhanced

Enhanced

Enhanced

Enhanced

524

325

369
266
222

190

10

113

13

79

26

50

21

244

103

24
64
19

39

28

11

20
14
17

14

NA

139
43

13
NA

142

88

14

32

NA

NA

NA

NA
67

29

25

15
16
NA

NA

524

464

412
267
235

190

152

114

101

93

58

50

21

244

103

91
69
48

40
34
31

26
25
20
19
17

16

13

BMC Regional MTA/LOTS
Transfer Points Study

N oo b~ w

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18
19

20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27

28

29

KEH



Appendix H: Prioritization Rankings

Number LOTS Priority

Festival at Bel Air

West @ Library

AA Medical Center

Campus Hills Shopping Center

Elkridge Library
Baltimore-Annapolis & Crain
Dorsey & Ridge
Baltimore-Annapolis & Faywood
Route 1 & Montevideo

Rowe & Taylor

Baltimore-Annapolis & Marley
Station

Ritchie & Arnold

Assateague & Conowingo

1257 Ritchie

Little Patuxent & Green Meadows

Havre de Grace McDonalds

West & Legion

Phelps Luck & High Tor Hill
Route 1 & Meadowridge
Broken Land & Hickory Ridge
Broken Land & Cradlerock South
Little Patuxent & Governor
Warfield

Route 1 & Troy Hill
Baltimore-Annapolis & Maple
Snowden River & Oakland Mills
Thunder Hill & Oakland Mills
US 40 & Rogers Ave

Little Patuxent & Vantage Point

West & Garrett

Harpers Farm & Twin Rivers
Little Patuxent & Hickory Ridge
Patuxent Range & Stayton
Tamar & Sweetwind

Little Patuxent & Bright Passage
Oceano & Assateague

Union & Pennington

Phelps Luck & Sheerock
Route 1 & Amberton
Thunder Hill & White Acre

West & Russell
Columbia 100 Parkway
US 40 & BATA
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Number LOTS Priority

Broken Land & Snowden River
Route 450 & Badger

Wilde Lake Interfaith Center
Phelps Luck & Thurso
Stanford & McGaw

US 40 & Long Bar Harbor

West & Lafayette

Dorsey & Candlewood

Little Patuxent & White Cord
Robert Fulton & Lee Deforest
Columbia Gateway & Albert
Einstein

Columbia Gateway & Samuel
Morse

Columbia Gateway & Eli Whitney

Ritchie & Joyce
Robert Fulton & Columbia Gateway
Route 450 & Brice

US 40 & Plater

West & Parole

Broken Land & Cradlerock North
Columbia Gateway & Benjamin
Franklin

Columbia Gateway & John
McAdams

West & Hudson
Route 450 & King George

West & Admiral
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